



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		807962A 3	BRACKET ASSEMBLY-SHIFT	1		
2	16	98798 1	STUD (1/4 X 2-1/8 IN.)	1		
3		12381 1	RETAINER	1		
4	23	98828	SPACER	1		
5	10	53167	SCREW (5/16-18 X 7/8 IN.)	1		
6	18	32857	PIN-COTTER	1		
7	24	98880	SPRING	1		
8	12	56720	WASHER	2		
9	12	35462	WASHER	5		
10	11	13438	NUT (1/4-28)	2		
11	16	96112	STUD	1		
12	11	63341	NUT-TEE	1		
13		13898 1	LEVER-SHIFT	1		
14	10	13743	SCREW-SHOULDER (5/16-18 X 1	1		
15	17	68402	PIN-CLEVIS	1		
16	18	21071	PIN-COTTER	1		
17	10	65746 1	SCREW & L/W (1/4-20 X 5/8 IN.)	3	2 PC. EXHAUST MANIFOLD	
18	16	66357	STUD (1/4-28 X 1 IN.)	2	1 PC. EXHAUST MANIFOLD	
19	12	69057	WASHER	2	1 PC. EXHAUST MANIFOLD	
20	11	826709109	NUT (1/4-28)	2	1 PC. EXHAUST MANIFOLD	